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1. Name and contact information

Received

‘ SEP 1 0 ?'“8 | West Virginia Ethics Commission ]
Lobbyist Activity Report Form &ihics Commission

Attn: Lobbyist Registrar
210 Brooks St., Ste. 300
Charleston, WY 25301

304-558-0D664 No foxed copies
For office wse only:

Postreark . Regd
Days late

Name CTaig Gill

Address Mcom LaW LLP

28 Liberty Ship Way, Suate 2815
City, State zip Sausalito, CA 94965

plizer@politicomiaw.com

Email

I 2.” Repaorting penod for which this activity report is bem_g filed

'“(:.mhgcg Report | Period 1 Dize Date
x | 2018-2 | 5/1/18-8/31/18 | g@“oz |
| i

3. Listall zr}:pTc;_\r_;rs/ organizaticns‘“{ﬁ;tmy;u ll:t"pf esentas 2 lggl_wist

Fine l

Phone (415) 903-2800 ‘

WL B 4.
i

i 2 = e 5.
o s.

ONE

5. Expendvtures .

if no expenditures, including compuaign contributions, mark here: L ¥ l
if you spent money on any public official, employee or member of his or her immedi ate fami iy, list the amounts spent in each of the following
categones per each employer you represent. Complete and attach Schedule A te this report.

I__Expendlture Categories - Employer 1 | I Fmployer 2 Empfgy{gra Mg Emplczxerft: E;npioyers ! Emp oyero TTctal Expended
A. | Meals and Beverages $0.00 ! S s I $ s = $0.00

B, | Lodging | Sooo s s '“1LS_ S s s 15000 B
(G | Advertising | so. 0o s ‘_i _w§ :i_m s [s B 50.00

D. | Travel Tsooo s s T _ 'S 50.00 B
& laifs  [So0 1§ 5 E 1B |8 $0.00

F Other Expenses | S0.00 _1_3_3” s s |5 S $6.60
| G. Group Expenditures $0.00 I's s s s s T Tso000
[ H. | Campaign Contributions | LIST AMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” C COU{MN - | $0.00
b '_TOTALof all expenditures | $ 000 Lsoaa $0.00 " s000 $0.00 { $0.00 $0.00

i if you sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended in category 5G immediately above. Complete and

| attach a Schedule B for each event.

. (:3._~ Lobby!st certification ~ Please read and sign below.

| To the best of my knowledge, the informationrtontsined |
| a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to wittfully and knowm
may be fined, sentenced to jail-or both.

<

Lobbyist Signature:

reon and on any attached matenals is true, correct and complete. | understand that it is
file a false or incomplete report. [further understand that if convicted of such an act, |

i

Date:
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